Position

Department Chair, 17.5 hr duty

Instructor

Instructor

Life Sciences Lab Technician

Life Sciences Lab Technician

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Adjunct,
Academic

Development Grantee

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP),

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAMC Life Sciences
Department

LAMC Life Sciences
Department

LAMC Life Sciences
Department

LAMC Life Sciences
Department

LAMC Life Sciences
Department

LAMC Life Sciences
Department

LAMC Life Sciences
Department

LAMC Life Sciences
Department

LAMC Life Sciences
Department

LAMC Life Sciences
Department

LAMC Life Sciences
Department

LAMC Life Sciences
Department
LAMC Life Sciences
Department
LAMC Life Sciences
Department
LAMC Life Sciences
Department

LAMC Life Sciences
Department

Total Wages

$143,980

$102,233

$87,352

$60,503

$56,893

$32,650

$32,495

$32,495

$32,026

$31,868

$29,029

$27,024

$24,536

$24,092

$10,711

$7,140

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,207

$16,797

$7,207

$15,087

$25,396

$2,564

$1,381

$2,800

$4,001

$1,354

$5,035

$1,149

$1,043

$1,988

$455

$303



Student Aide

Student Worker

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAMC Life Sciences
Department

LAMC Life Sciences
Department

$2,152

$28

$0

$0



