Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, 17.5 hr duty	Instructor, Adjunct, Academic Development Grantee	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$143,980	\$26,207
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$102,233	\$16,797
Instructor	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$87,352	\$7,207
Life Sciences Lab Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$60,503	\$15,087
Life Sciences Lab Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$56,893	\$25,396
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$32,650	\$2,564
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$32,495	\$1,381
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$32,495	\$2,800
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$32,026	\$4,001
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$31,868	\$1,354
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$29,029	\$5,035
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$27,024	\$1,149
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$24,536	\$1,043
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$24,092	\$1,988
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$10,711	\$455
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$7,140	\$303

Student Aide	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$2,152	\$0
Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Life Sciences Department	\$28	\$0